3-PEDAL ~
IERY N (BAFEELE4T) { PRRLE
PK65 \\J SRR
PARTS LIST ©

P

36.37.38 39

!

! -

| 19-20-
. 4344 .45
!

!

i

1




0T T1/20 €007

[l
+

LA 0RFE €0 YVA 17

KR dTr

KIE

i

H

(INVT0d-TINr «

700

REF. KO, NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION ey A ANT.
1 GPK-B50010C0  3-PEDAL #3H. 63V AbvATaks 3 BEY 1
2 GPK-B50010BO  PEDAL BASE ASH. TSI {t)
3 GPK-B50030A0  PEDAL ASK. (%) SETNLS {n
4 SL-4040801-SC  SCREV H4%8 FAT2EY" wa2 MAXO.T L= (4)
5 GPK-65059000 _ LEVER STOPPER N L) S (2)
B GPK-85005000  THREAD CUTTCR SVTTCH LEVER S DEFTHITAE )
7 GPK-B5008000  PRESSER LIFT SWITCH LEVER 117 247 o LA - (1)
§ GPE-26009000  SYLTCH BASE SEUFESEINE (0
| ¢ GPE-B5002000  PRESSER LIFT SWITCH BASH 41249954 (1)
| 10 GPR-26011000  SYITCH SPRING U LESNEAOE (0
‘ 11 GPK-B5007000  PRESSER LIFT SWITCH SPRING L RSE AP LRI (1)
12 SL-4040891-5C  SCREW M4X8 P3RS ead WAXO.T L28 (2)
13 GPK-26017000  SWITCH BASE COLLA AP 407+ (2)
14 “SH-4041201-8C  SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 tATaRY° MAX0.7 L=12 (2) .
15 VP-0430801-3C  VASHER K4 eI F 394 HA (2} e
18 N-6040003-5C  HUT M4 @/A719h MAKG.7 391 (2] e
17 GPX-28010000  SWITCH SHAFT DEUPELESAD) (2) LN
18 $$-4111215-8P  SCREW 11/64-40 L.=12 34749 11/64-40 L=12 (2) <
19 SD-0901201-TP  HIHGE SCREW D=8 H=3.2 g vay" D=4 H=3.2 (4) o
20 NS-6680410-3P  HUT _9/32-28 wybytr 9/32-28 (4) o3
20 GPK-1B00700A  PEDAL BASE JUINT, LEFT ATXTRRT I aob (L) (0 o
22 GPK-1B00600A  PEDAL BASE JOINT, RIGHT ATRTAETS 9Tk () (1) i
23 GPK-85004000  PEDAL LINK PIN Puhe" (n (N
24 HH-6040001-5C  RUT M4 Wy HANO.T 132 () i
25 AN-5040003-5C_ RUT M4 ushy 1 0.7 32 (1)
25 GPE-12006000  VOLUME INSTALLING PLATE ESC R UR T )
27 SL-4040881-SC  SCREW M4%0.7 L=8 5 98Iy (1
28 HX-0012300-00  CABLE CLIP =74 MY (1)
28 $1.-4040691-SC  SCREV ¥4 X @ PATIESS b7 MARD.T L=6  (3)
230 ... GPK-B5012080  PEDAL CABLE ASK. AT 274310 (1)
31 VP-0430801-5C  VASHER K4 k943 $TIRA WA )
32 SM-1030501-SC  SCREV M3x0.5 1=5 #5339 HIXG.5 L=5 (2)
33 111-59001 PEDAL SKAFT BRACKET 7343 PN (2)
34 SL-4031691-SC  SCREV K3X0.5 1=16 FAT257" 43%0.5 Lal6 (4)
35 111-02304 BACKYARD FEED SWITCH STOP PLAT LR LL VIR S AP AY. (2)
36 SM-8082023-SE  SCREV HB L=20 A9 b ME 1,220 {2
37 YP-CRTIB02-SE  WASHER &.7X1RXL.6 e ¢ 4. 7518%1.8 (4)
38 WS-0BBL410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.6X15X1.4 AC297H7E 8, 6XI5K). 4 (2)
39 NW-5080721-SE  KUT N8 RT3k M8 (2)
40 SL-4030681-SC  COMBINATIOH SCREV K3 X B P35 B3X0.5 L=6 b (2)
41 M2004-110-000  VOLUHE LK R (1)
42 SH-4030801-SN  SCREY H3X0.9 1.=3 FATEYT HIXC.5 L= B (1)
43 GPK-14D13000 . PEDAL SPRINK WRRNTE (1)
4 GPK-14005000  PEDAL SPRENG GUIDE L O L (1)
45 SH-1031201-SC  SCREW_N310.5 |.=12 73147” N3K0.5 L=12 ()
46 GPR-26005000  VARIABLE PRDAL GUTBE COLLAR BV I L AT (0 _
47 $1,-4043091-5C  SCREW P EIHIATEST N Cy
48 GHP-03537000  TUBE JOUNT GASKET £1-7°9"240h30 H7arYE N
49 ¥P-0430801-SC  WASHER 4 797473 T 37h M4 (1
50 GPK-26006043  SWITCH COVER 26V 2{7¥ER 26K ‘ (n
gl YH-£040003-ST NUT M4 A3 HAXO. T 32 t
TS, H G P -48O (4000
BUIKE O
() 7182 WREATHEATE-2- g2
' TEL. 03-2480-111(48F) TEL 03-34BD-1113 (5" 171 1)
HELVRE, SHEE
) Ta order or for furthar
JUK] CORPORATION Infomatian.

please contact:
HEAD CFFICE o

8-2-1, KOKUBYO-CHO. !
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182, JAPAN
BLUSINESS OFFICE

1-23-3, KABUK-CHO,
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 180, JAPAN
PHONE : 03(3205)1188. 1189, 1150

FAX : 03[3203) 8260, {(3205)2131
TELEX : J22387, 232-20(01

TV UANIRENROEDFIEUCERT ERIBD AT,

* The description covarad |n this pans list is subject 1o change far improvement of the commodity without notice,
g @K—Y AL, BHEFIIAREDCER(TMTEE - (IRIL-EAOTY,

#* This parts lisl 5 edited angd wintar i accordance with the product specilications as of Octaber 1991,

Ix] .






